Europameisterschaft 2023 Herren Vorrunde
Unterneukirchen, 25.02.2023 %@%

>

GER

Peter Rottmoser
GER

AUT

Peter Neubauer
AUT

ITA

Damian Denicolo
ITA

LTU

Rytis Petruskevicius
LTU

SLO

Franc Dobnik
SLO

FIN

Juho Nieminen
FIN

1161 |

110,13 |

91,88 |

84,88 |

80,97 |

79|

Michael Spéth
GER

Markus Bischof
AUT

Hannes Unterberger
ITA

Titas Malinkauskas
LTU

Rok Roskar
SLO

Mika Hyvénen
FIN

108,07 |

103,82 |

90,60 |

79,46 |

7220 |

6842 |

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle IFI-Nr. 14.1 schwefelgelb

Alexander Anzinger
GER

Manuel Wildhélzl
AUT

Thomas Pichler
ITA

Nedas Piliciauskas
LTU

Maj Novak
SLO

Petrus Ylikangas
FIN

Wimmer Josef (GER), Altmanshofer Rainer (GER), Schuster Ewald (ITA) Mulser Johann
(Schiedsrichter)

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

105,32 |

101,85 |

89,90 |

70,73 |

67,45 |

62,41 |

Max Vaitl
GER

Manuel Reischl
AUT

Adolf Bertolini
ITA

Tilen Ticar
SLO

Jari Ylikangas
FIN

101,85 |

100,05 |

76,48 |

66,59 |

5877 |

Neugirg Sandra
(Rechenbiiro)

325,00 m

315,80 m

272,38 m

235,07 m

220,62 m

202,62 m



